RIVER BEND CUSD #2 FULTON, ILLINOIS 2025-2026 FEE SCHEDULE

FULTON HIGH SCHOOL (GRADES 9-12)	
Early School Registration Fee July 7 – July 25, 2025	\$105
School Registration Fee (Full Pay begins July 26, 2025)	\$110
PE Lock Fee (use same lock all 4 years)	\$6
Driver Education Fee (Behind the Wheel)	\$150
Extra-Curricular Fee (One Activity)	\$150
Extra-Curricular Fee (Multiple Activities)	\$180
Extra-Curricular Fee (students that qualify for Reduced Lunch)	\$75
Extra-Curricular Fee (students that qualify for Free Lunch) Multiple student cap per family \$1,000	\$25
Co-op plus district fee cap per family \$1,500	
Gym Shirt	\$8
Gym Short	\$12
	412
Credit Recovery – Edmentum	
Full pay students	\$160 per semester course
Students that qualify for Free Lunch	\$80 per semester course
	. 1
Dual Credit Tuition Rates	
Sauk Valley Community College	
Full pay students	\$126 per credit hour
Students that qualify for Reduced Lunch	\$84 per credit hour
Students that qualify for Free Lunch	\$42 per credit hour
Eastern Iowa Community College	\$360 for 3 credit hours
(Clinton Community College CCIR = \$120 per semester hour)	
RIVER BEND MIDDLE SCHOOL (GRADES 6-8)	
Early School Registration Fee July 7 – July 25, 2025	\$90
School Registration Fee (Full Pay begins July 26, 2025)	\$95
Extra-Curricular Fee	\$25
Gym Shirt	\$8
Gym Short	\$12
FULTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GRADES K-5)	400
Early School Registration Fee July 7 – July 25, 2025	\$80
School Registration Fee (Full Pay begins July 26, 2025)	\$85
GRADES 5-12 – School Instrument Rental Fee	\$50
School Instrument Rental Fee (Free/Reduced Lunch) *Instrument routal fee page for rapeirs and unknown of rantal hand instrum	\$25
*Instrument rental fee pays for repairs and upkeep of rental band instruments	

Approved: April 16, 2025; updated: June 18, 2025